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Finals

ACC YEAR 7 SUPER SERIES
SAM KERR SHIELD 2024

Kingsway Regional Sports Complex
(Goal Way, Madeley)

TEAMS
BRIEFING 9:20am
South Coast v St Norbert
St John Bosco v Seton
Emmanuel v BYE
Seton South Coast
St Norbert v Emmanuel
St John Bosco BYE
Emmanuel Seton
South Coast v St John Bosco
St Norbert BYE
St John Bosco Emmanuel
Seton v St Norbert
South Coast BYE
St Norbert St John Bosco
Emmanuel South Coast
Seton v BYE
1A v 1B
2A v 2B
3A v 3B
4A v 4B

Presentations commence at 1:55pm
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10:40am

11:20am
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1.20pm
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Mercy
Sacred Heart
Kolbe

International School
Corpus Christi
Sacred Heart

Kolbe
Mercy
Corpus Christi

Sacred Heart
International School
Mercy

Corpus Christi
Kolbe
International School

1A
2A
3A
4A

Presentations commence at 1:55pm

TEAMS
BRIEFING 9:20am
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Corpus Christi
International School
BYE

Mercy
Kolbe
BYE

International School
Sacred Heart
BYE

Kolbe
Corpus Christi
BYE

Sacred Heart
Mercy
BYE

1B
2B
3B
4B

TIME

10:00am
10:00am
10:00am

10:40am
10:40am
10:40am
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11:20am
11:20am
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12.00pm
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