

ACC YEAR 7 SUPER SERIES SAM KERR SHIELD 2024

TUESDAY 22 OCTOBER

POOL A



Kingsway Regional Sports Complex (Goal Way, Madeley)

ROUND		TIME	FIELD						
BRIEFING 9:20am									
1	South Coast	v	St Norbert	10:00am	2				
	St John Bosco	v	Seton	10:00am	4				
	Emmanuel	v	BYE	10:00am	BYE				
2	Seton	v	South Coast	10:40am	2				
	St Norbert	v	Emmanuel	10:40am	4				
	St John Bosco	v	BYE	10:40am	BYE				
3	Emmanuel	v	Seton	11:20am	2				
	South Coast	v	St John Bosco	11:20am	4				
	St Norbert	v	BYE	11:20am	BYE				
4	St John Bosco	v	Emmanuel	12:00pm	2				
	Seton	v	St Norbert	12.00pm	4				
	South Coast	v	BYE	12.00pm	BYE				
5	St Norbert	v	St John Bosco	12:40pm	2				
	Emmanuel	v	South Coast	12:40pm	4				
	Seton	v	BYE	12:40pm	BYE				
Finals	1A	v	1B	1.20pm	2				
	2A	v	2B	1.20pm	3				
	3A	v	3B	1.20pm	4				
	4A	v	4B	1.20pm	5				

All matches will consist of 2 x 13 minute halves, with a 3 minute half-time break. 11-minute change over between games.

Presentations commence at 1:55pm



ACC YEAR 7 SUPER SERIES SAM KERR SHIELD 2024 TUESDAY 22 OCTOBER



POOL B

Kingsway Regional Sports Complex (Goal Way, Madeley)

ROUND	Т	TIME	FIELD						
BRIEFING 9:20am									
1	Mercy	v	Corpus Christi	10:00am	3				
	Sacred Heart	v	International School	10:00am	5				
	Kolbe	v	BYE	10:00am	BYE				
2	International School	v	Mercy	10:40am	3				
	Corpus Christi	v	Kolbe	10:40am	5				
	Sacred Heart	v	BYE	10:40am	BYE				
3	Kolbe	v	International School	11:20am	3				
	Mercy	v	Sacred Heart	11:20am	5				
	Corpus Christi	v	BYE	11:20am	BYE				
4	Sacred Heart	v	Kolbe	12:00pm	3				
	International School	v	Corpus Christi	12.00pm	5				
	Mercy	v	BYE	12.00pm	BYE				
5	Corpus Christi	v	Sacred Heart	12:40pm	3				
	Kolbe	v	Mercy	12:40pm	5				
	International School	v	BYE	12:40pm	BYE				
Finals	1A	v	1B	1.20pm	2				
	2A	v	2B	1.20pm	3				
	3A	v	3B	1.20pm	4				
	4A	v	4B	1.20pm	5				

All matches will consist of 2 x 13 minute halves, with a 3 minute half-time break. 11-minute change over between games.

Presentations commence at 1:55pm